FLOYD COUNTY SCHOOLS
FISCAL YEAR 2021-2022

GENERAL FUND

REVENUE

Local Property Taxes

Other Local Sources

State Sources

Charter System Funding

Total Revenue

Projected Beginning Balance July 1, 2020

Total Revenue and Beginning Balance

EXPENDITURES

Instructional Services

Pupil Services
Improvement/Instructional Services
Educational Media Services

General Administration

School Administration

Business Services

Maintenance and Operation of Facilities
Student Transportation

Central Support Services

Other Support Services

School Nutrition Services

Transfer to Other Funds (Capital Projects)
Total Expenditures

Projected Ending Balance June 30, 2021

Total Expenditures and Ending Balance

All Other Funds

Total Revenues/Expenditures

Capital Projects Fund (Project Budgets)
Federal Programs:
Title |
Title Programs - Il A, A & IV A
IDEA Title VI-B
IDEA Federal Sp Ed Preschool
Federal CTAE - Carl D. Perkins Grants
Education for the Homeless
Pre K - Lottery
CARES Act Il
ARPA
School Food and Nutrition

Total Federal Programs, Pre-K, and
School Food and Nutrition

(amounts are projections only - will revise when allotments are known)

35,000,000
4,500,000
59,548,324
946,391
99,994,715
$31,000,000

$130,994,715

64,500,000
3,800,000
1,700,000
1,700,000
2,000,000
7,500,000
1,750,000
9,000,000
8,300,000
1,650,000

150,000
77,000
1,500,000
103,627,000
$27,367,715

$130,994,715

$7,500,000

3,337,000
703,000
2,883,000
102,000
18,000
88,000
1,700,000
9,086,226
13,264,142
5,950,000

$37,131,368

The FY 22 Budget will be considered for final adoption on Monday, June 21, 2021 at 8:00 a.m. in
the Board Room of the Floyd County Board of Education, 600 Riverside Parkway, Rome, Georgia.
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