FLOYD COUNTY SCHOOLS FISCAL YEAR 2021-2022

GENERAL FUND

REVENUE	
Local Property Taxes	35,000,000
Other Local Sources	4,500,000
State Sources	59,548,324
Charter System Funding	946,391
Total Revenue	99,994,715
Projected Beginning Balance July 1, 2020	\$31,000,000
Total Revenue and Beginning Balance	\$130,994,715
EXPENDITURES	
Instructional Services	64,500,000
Pupil Services	3,800,000
Improvement/Instructional Services	1,700,000
Educational Media Services	1,700,000
General Administration	2,000,000
School Administration	7,500,000
Business Services	1,750,000
Maintenance and Operation of Facilities	9,000,000
Student Transportation	8,300,000
Central Support Services Other Support Services	1,650,000 150,000
School Nutrition Services	77,000
Transfer to Other Funds (Capital Projects)	1,500,000
Total Expenditures	103,627,000
Projected Ending Balance June 30, 2021	\$27,367,715
Total Expenditures and Ending Balance	\$130,994,715

All Other Funds

Total Revenues/Expenditures

Capital Projects Fund (Project Budgets)	\$7,500,000
Federal Programs: Title I	3,337,000
Title Programs - II A, III A & IV A	703,000
IDEA Title VI-B	2,883,000
IDEA Federal Sp Ed Preschool	102,000
Federal CTAE - Carl D. Perkins Grants	18,000
Education for the Homeless	88,000
Pre K - Lottery	1,700,000
CARES Act II	9,086,226
ARPA	13,264,142
School Food and Nutrition	5,950,000
Total Federal Programs, Pre-K, and	
School Food and Nutrition	\$37,131,368
(amounts are projections only - will revise when allotments are known)	

The FY 22 Budget will be considered for final adoption on Monday, June 21, 2021 at 8:00 a.m. in the Board Room of the Floyd County Board of Education, 600 Riverside Parkway, Rome, Georgia.